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 Authorization of E1220 Wheelchair,  
Specially Sized or Constructed 

  
 

Effective for dates of service on or after 11/1/2004, only ATG Rehab 
Specialists may be reimbursed for procedure code E1220.  No other 
providers are allowed reimbursement for this procedure code.  E1220 must 
be authorized on a negotiated price SAR. 
 
Negotiated price SARs must include only one procedure code (E1220) and no 
other codes.  +Override security is necessary to issue a negotiated price SAR.  If 
you do not have this capability, please have your supervisor contact the CMS Net 
help desk. 
 
To issue the negotiated price SAR, you must enter the service code, 
appropriate modifier, units and dollar amount.  The provider must provide all 
of this information in order to issue the SAR.   
 
Sample SAR entry: 
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